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1 2016730073 Nabilla Hanifah Al-Jufri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

2 2019730001 Achmad Arifin 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

3 2019730002 Achmad Nadhif 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

4 2019730003 Adinda Lestari 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

5 2019730004 Adzania Cantika 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

6 2019730005 Afra Anissa 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

7 2019730006 Ahmad Farhan 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

8 2019730007 Aldi Noer Wahid 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

9 2019730008 Alfina Damayanti 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

10 2019730009 Alya Ramadhani 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

11 2019730010 Anadia Tuahni Salsabila Putri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

12 2019730011 Annisa Fitriani 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

13 2019730012 Annisa Nurul Aprha 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

14 2019730013 Arvin Alfarizi Kurniawan 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

15 2019730014 Arysa Nilamsari 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

16 2019730015 Aulia Cening Rara 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

17 2019730016 Bilqis Carissa Imantoro 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

18 2019730017 Brillia Yulasutu 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

19 2019730018 Chintya Lubna Cahyadi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

20 2019730019 Cyndana Putri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

21 2019730021 Delvika Putri Aulia Nur'ashifa 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

22 2019730022 Dinda Putri Maharani 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

23 2019730023 Dini Ramdayani 0 2 3 0 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 47 88,68

24 2019730024 Disha Aulia 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

25 2019730025 Eveline Alya Raushan Dhamir 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

26 2019730026 Farah Hawariyati Haniyah 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

27 2019730027 Farsya Irtikha Setiawan 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

28 2019730028 Fathin Ahnaf Ghaus 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

29 2019730029 Fatia Putri Ailya 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

30 2019730030 Fatimah Azahra 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

31 2019730031 Fayza Nurhanifa 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

32 2019730032 Febrina Indra Ardani 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

33 2019730033 Fida' Alia Shabrina 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

34 2019730034 Firda Aginas Ibrahim 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 48 90,57

35 2019730035 Fitri Avesiena Syahira 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

36 2019730036 Fitri Hardianti 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 2 2 2 51 96,23

37 2019730037 Fitri Nur Rizqi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 47 88,68

38 2019730038 Fityaya Hajarani 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 47 88,68

39 2019730039 Ghea Setia Gemintang 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

40 2019730040 Ghina Ahsani Nadiya 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 50 94,34

41 2019730041 Ghina Hanun Rosmalaty 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

42 2019730042 Hana Amirah Amany 3 2 3 0 3 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 48 90,57

43 2019730043 Hanif Ahmad Mubarak 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

44 2019730044 Hasmi Yunita Siregar 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 52 98,11

45 2019730045 Helmy Rizal 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

46 2019730046 Himmatul Aliyah 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

47 2019730047 Hollyvia Clorinda 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

48 2019730048 Ihsanuddin Irsyad 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

49 2019730049 Indria Rahmawati 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

50 2019730050 Izazuddin Muhammad 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

51 2019730051 Izzati Aulia Hudaya 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 4 0 2 2 49 92,45

52 2019730052 Khalisa Siti Betari 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

53 2019730053 Khansa Alqurratuaini Putri Salsabila 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00
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54 2019730054 Kurrotul Aini 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

55 2019730055 Lafifa Ekaas Salsabila Masduki 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

56 2019730056 Lathifatul Afifah Tarko 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

57 2019730057 Lika Ameylia Tanjung 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

58 2019730058 Lina Herlina 3 2 2 2 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 48 90,57

59 2019730059 Lusiana Praselya H 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

60 2019730060 Lyonia Lilis Salsabila 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 49 92,45

61 2019730061 Manisthafara Nur Rizka 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

62 2019730062 Medarissa Azzihra Putri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

63 2019730063 Moh Fajar Insan Aditama 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

64 2019730064 Moh Rizky Nugraha 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 48 90,57

65 2019730065 Mohamad Rifqi Fajari Seno Aji 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 0 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 46 86,79

66 2019730066 Mohammad Rifqi Rabbani 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 51 96,23

67 2019730067 Muhamad Guntur Saketi   3 2 3 2 3 3 0 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

68 2019730068 Muhamad Raihan Naufal 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 52 98,11

69 2019730069 Muhammad Adib Rusydi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

70 2019730070 Muhammad Adritamma 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

71 2019730071 Muhammad Fatha Nurrahman 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

72 2019730072 Muhammad Hariyanto 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 2 0 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 48 90,57

73 2019730073 Muhammad Iqbal Zuhdi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

74 2019730074 Muhammad Ismail Nur Islamy Akbar 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

75 2019730075 Muhammad Izhharuddin Aslama Noor 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 0 40 75,47

76 2019730076 Muhammad Naufan Faqiih 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

77 2019730077 Muhammad Rafli 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 50 94,34

78 2019730078 Muhammad Raihan 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

79 2019730079 Muhammad Zaky Maulana 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

80 2019730080 Nada Nisrina 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

81 2019730081 Nadhila Widianita Sari 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

82 2019730082 Nadia Rachmawati 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

83 2019730083 Nadila Amalia Sadeli 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

84 2019730084 Naja Annisa 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

85 2019730085 Naufal Adli Kurnia 3 2 2 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 39 73,58

86 2019730086 Naufal Ardhi Muzofar 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

87 2019730087 Nisa Syifa Azzahra 3 0 3 2 3 3 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 45 84,91

88 2019730088 Nisrina Nadilla 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 51 96,23

89 2019730089 Novanhaikal Saifulsidiq 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

90 2019730090 Nur Wahyu Eka Saputri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

91 2019730091 Octhanissa Prajna Paramitha 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

92 2019730092 Putri Indah Ayu Ningsih 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

93 2019730093 Qurratul Aini 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

94 2019730094 Resi Prameswari 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

95 2019730095 Rissa Hirthania 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

96 2019730096 Rizka Putri Nursyamiati 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

97 2019730097 Salma Mardhiyana 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

98 2019730098 Septiana Cahya Nugraha 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

99 2019730099 Sheina Zahra Supriyadi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

100 2019730100 Sherina Vivi Annisa 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

101 2019730101 Silsa Aina Ibra 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

102 2019730102 Silvi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

103 2019730103 Siti Aisyah 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

104 2019730104 Sultan Umar Hadi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

105 2019730105 Syavira Amelia Risanty 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

106 2019730106 Syifa Sofayanti 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

107 2019730107 Tiara Oktavia Maharani 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

108 2019730108 Ubay Nurajeng Susanto 3 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 50 94,34

109 2019730109 Ummi Hanik 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 52 98,11

110 2019730110 Yuni Dwi Saputri 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00

111 2019730111 Yusuf Asyri Muchtar 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 53 100,00



P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka

1 2019730004 Adzania Cantika 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 85,00 MODUL 1 :

2 2019730006 Ahmad Farhan 22 73,33 24 80,00 21 70,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 80,00 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

3 2019730014 Arysa Nilamsari 22 73,33 24 80,00 21 70,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 80,00 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

4 2019730020 Dania Silva Nagatha 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 MODUL 2 :

5 2019730028 Fathin Ahnaf Ghaus 22 73,33 24 80,00 21 70,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 80,00 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

6 2019730056 Lathifatul Afifah Tarko 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 85,00 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

7 2019730059 Lusiana Praselya H 22 73,33 24 80,00 21 70,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 80,00 MODUL 3 :

8 2019730076 Muhammad Naufan Faqiih 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 85,00 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Murni Sri Hastuti, Sp.S

9 2019730097 Salma Mardhiyana 22 73,33 24 80,00 21 70,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 80,00 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Murni Sri Hastuti, Sp.S

10 2019730002 Achmad Nadhif 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 MODUL 1 :

11 2019730003 Adinda Lestari 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

12 2019730008 Alfina Damayanti 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

13 2019730017 Brillia Yulasutu 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 MODUL 2 :

14 2019730029 Fatia Putri Ailya 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

15 2019730035 Fitri Avesiena Syahira 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

16 2019730038 Fityaya Hajarani 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 MODUL 3 :

17 2019730045 Helmy Rizal 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

18 2019730065 Mohamad Rifqi Fajari Seno Aji 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

19 2019730096 Rizka Putri Nursyamiati 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 84,44

20 2019730015 Aulia Cening Rara 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 MODUL 1 :

21 2019730021 Delvika Putri Aulia Nur'ashifa 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes

22 2019730022 Dinda Putri Maharani 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes

23 2019730034 Firda Aginas Ibrahim 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 0 0,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 79,33 MODUL 2 :

24 2019730040 Ghina Ahsani Nadiya 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

25 2019730050 Izazuddin Muhammad 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

26 2019730051 Izzati Aulia Hudaya 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 MODUL 3 :

27 2019730064 Moh Rizky Nugraha 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 82,78 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

28 2019730110 Yuni Dwi Saputri 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. M. Fachri, Sp.P.,FAPSR,FISR

29 2019730111 Yusuf Asyri Muchtar 24 80,00 24 80,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 81,11

30 2016730073 Nabilla Hanifah Al-Jufri 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 MODUL 1 :

31 2019730007 Aldi Noer Wahid 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

32 2019730016 Bilqis Carissa Imantoro 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

33 2019730031 Fayza Nurhanifa 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 MODUL 2 :

34 2019730036 Fitri Hardianti 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes

35 2019730042 Hana Amirah Amany 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes

36 2019730070 Muhammad Adritamma 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 MODUL 3 :

37 2019730100 Sherina Vivi Annisa 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

38 2019730101 Silsa Aina Ibra 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Risky Akaputra, Sp.P

39 2019730108 Ubay Nurajeng Susanto 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 89,44

40 2019730005 Afra Anissa 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 86,67 MODUL 1 :

41 2019730010 Anadia Tuahni Salsabila Putri 24 80,00 22 73,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 85,56 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Diah Sartika, Sp.OG

42 2019730013 Arvin Alfarizi Kurniawan 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 86,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Diah Sartika, Sp.OG

43 2019730024 Disha Aulia 18 60,00 20 66,67 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 81,11 MODUL 2 :

44 2019730033 Fida' Alia Shabrina 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 87,22 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

45 2019730039 Ghea Setia Gemintang 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 86,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

46 2019730043 Hanif Ahmad Mubarak 24 80,00 18 60,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 83,33 MODUL 3 :

47 2019730072 Muhammad Hariyanto 18 60,00 16 53,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 78,89 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes

48 2019730075 Muhammad Izhharuddin Aslama Noor 18 60,00 16 53,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 78,89 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Ferial H., Sp.RM(K).,M.Kes
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49 2019730091 Octhanissa Prajna Paramitha 25 83,33 19 63,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 24 80,00 27 90,00 84,44

50 2019730030 Fatimah Azahra 30 100,00 28 93,33 25 83,33 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 91,11 MODUL 1 :

51 2019730037 Fitri Nur Rizqi 28 93,33 28 93,33 15 50,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 84,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

52 2019730041 Ghina Hanun Rosmalaty 29 96,67 28 93,33 25 83,33 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 90,56 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

53 2019730044 Hasmi Yunita Siregar 29 96,67 28 93,33 25 83,33 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 90,56 MODUL 2 :

54 2019730046 Himmatul Aliyah 30 100,00 30 100,00 26 86,67 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 92,78 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Diah Sartika, Sp.OG

55 2019730074 Muhammad Ismail Nur Islamy Akbar 29 96,67 28 93,33 27 90,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 91,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Diah Sartika, Sp.OG

56 2019730077 Muhammad Rafli 24 80,00 28 93,33 12 40,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 80,56 MODUL 3 :

57 2019730085 Naufal Adli Kurnia 28 93,33 28 93,33 25 83,33 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 90,00 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

58 2019730094 Resi Prameswari 30 100,00 28 93,33 26 86,67 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 91,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Mirsyam Ratri W, Sp.P

59 2019730001 Achmad Arifin 23 76,67 25 83,33 29 96,67 29 96,67 28 93,33 24 80,00 87,78 MODUL 1 :

60 2019730047 Hollyvia Clorinda 24 80,00 25 83,33 29 96,67 29 96,67 28 93,33 24 80,00 88,33 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

61 2019730048 Ihsanuddin Irsyad 24 80,00 25 83,33 29 96,67 29 96,67 27 90,00 24 80,00 87,78 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

62 2019730053 Khansa Alqurratuaini Putri Salsabila 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 27 90,00 24 80,00 87,22 MODUL 2 :

63 2019730057 Lika Ameylia Tanjung 24 80,00 25 83,33 29 96,67 26 86,67 27 90,00 24 80,00 86,11 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

64 2019730066 Mohammad Rifqi Rabbani 24 80,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 29 96,67 27 90,00 24 80,00 87,22 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

65 2019730082 Nadia Rachmawati 23 76,67 25 83,33 28 93,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 24 80,00 86,11 MODUL 3 :

66 2019730090 Nur Wahyu Eka Saputri 23 76,67 25 83,33 29 96,67 29 96,67 27 90,00 24 80,00 87,22 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Tri Wahyuni, Sp.PK

67 2019730099 Sheina Zahra Supriyadi 24 80,00 25 83,33 29 96,67 28 93,33 27 90,00 24 80,00 87,22 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Diah Sartika, Sp.OG

68 2019730009 Alya Ramadhani 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 24 80,00 85,56 MODUL 1 :

69 2019730018 Chintya Lubna Cahyadi 24 80,00 30 100,00 22 73,33 23 76,67 28 93,33 28 93,33 86,11 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

70 2019730026 Farah Hawariyati Haniyah 24 80,00 30 100,00 23 76,67 27 90,00 28 93,33 28 93,33 88,89 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

71 2019730054 Kurrotul Aini 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 27 90,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 90,00 MODUL 2 :

72 2019730063 Moh Fajar Insan Aditama 24 80,00 30 100,00 22 73,33 27 90,00 28 93,33 27 90,00 87,78 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

73 2019730071 Muhammad Fatha Nurrahman 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 29 96,67 88,33 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

74 2019730078 Muhammad Raihan 24 80,00 30 100,00 22 73,33 23 76,67 28 93,33 24 80,00 83,89 MODUL 3 :

75 2019730080 Nada Nisrina 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 27 90,00 28 93,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

76 2019730084 Naja Annisa 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 27 90,00 28 93,33 28 93,33 89,44 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Rangga Mainanda, Sp.OG

77 2019730025 Eveline Alya Raushan Dhamir 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 23 76,67 25 83,33 81,11 MODUL 1 :

78 2019730055 Lafifa Ekaas Salsabila Masduki 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 82,22 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

79 2019730058 Lina Herlina 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 82,22 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

80 2019730067 Muhamad Guntur Saketi   21 70,00 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 25 83,33 27 90,00 83,89 MODUL 2 :

81 2019730069 Muhammad Adib Rusydi 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 82,22 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

82 2019730081 Nadhila Widianita Sari 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 23 76,67 26 86,67 81,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

83 2019730083 Nadila Amalia Sadeli 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 25 83,33 26 86,67 82,78 MODUL 3 :

84 2019730089 Novanhaikal Saifulsidiq 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 22 73,33 24 80,00 80,00 Pertemuan 1 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

85 2019730093 Qurratul Aini 20 66,67 23 76,67 24 80,00 30 100,00 25 83,33 28 93,33 83,33 Pertemuan 2 : Dr. dr. Tri Ariguntar, Sp.PK

86 2019730011 Annisa Fitriani 27 90,00 29 96,67 24 80,00 26 86,67 24 80,00 30 100,00 88,89 MODUL 1 :

87 2019730027 Farsya Irtikha Setiawan 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 85,56 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA

88 2019730049 Indria Rahmawati 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 85,56 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA

89 2019730052 Khalisa Siti Betari 27 90,00 28 93,33 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 85,00 MODUL 2 :

90 2019730060 Lyonia Lilis Salsabila 27 90,00 28 93,33 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 85,00 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

91 2019730079 Muhammad Zaky Maulana 27 90,00 27 90,00 24 80,00 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 86,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

92 2019730098 Septiana Cahya Nugraha 27 90,00 27 90,00 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 84,44 MODUL 3 :

93 2019730103 Siti Aisyah 27 90,00 28 93,33 24 80,00 26 86,67 24 80,00 30 100,00 88,33 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

94 2019730105 Syavira Amelia Risanty 27 90,00 28 93,33 20 66,67 24 80,00 24 80,00 30 100,00 85,00 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Elyusrar A Djalal, Ph.D

95 2019730019 Cyndana Putri 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 85,00 MODUL 1 :

96 2019730061 Manisthafara Nur Rizka 25 83,33 28 93,33 25 83,33 26 86,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 82,22 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Murni Sri Hastuti, Sp.S

97 2019730068 Muhamad Raihan Naufal 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 85,00 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Murni Sri Hastuti, Sp.S

98 2019730087 Nisa Syifa Azzahra 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 85,00 MODUL 2 :

99 2019730092 Putri Indah Ayu Ningsih 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 20 66,67 25 83,33 85,56 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA
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100 2019730102 Silvi 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 21 70,00 24 80,00 85,56 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA

101 2019730104 Sultan Umar Hadi 25 83,33 28 93,33 26 86,67 27 90,00 20 66,67 24 80,00 83,33 MODUL 3 :

102 2019730107 Tiara Oktavia Maharani 25 83,33 28 93,33 26 86,67 29 96,67 20 66,67 24 80,00 84,44 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

103 2019730109 Ummi Hanik 25 83,33 28 93,33 27 90,00 29 96,67 21 70,00 25 83,33 86,11 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Adinta A, Sp.MK

104 2019730012 Annisa Nurul Aprha 24 80,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 26 86,67 27 90,00 28 93,33 86,11 MODUL 1 :

105 2019730023 Dini Ramdayani 24 80,00 24 80,00 27 90,00 26 86,67 26 86,67 27 90,00 85,56 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

106 2019730032 Febrina Indra Ardani 24 80,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 26 86,67 27 90,00 28 93,33 86,11 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Putri Anugerah Rizki, Sp.THT

107 2019730062 Medarissa Azzihra Putri 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 26 86,67 27 90,00 29 96,67 87,78 MODUL 2 :

108 2019730073 Muhammad Iqbal Zuhdi 24 80,00 24 80,00 26 86,67 26 86,67 25 83,33 26 86,67 83,89 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Tri Wahyuni, Sp.PK

109 2019730086 Naufal Ardhi Muzofar 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 26 86,67 26 86,67 29 96,67 87,22 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Murni Sri Hastuti, Sp.S

110 2019730088 Nisrina Nadilla 24 80,00 24 80,00 27 90,00 26 86,67 27 90,00 28 93,33 86,67 MODUL 3 :

111 2019730095 Rissa Hirthania 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 26 86,67 26 86,67 28 93,33 86,67 Pertemuan 1 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA

112 2019730106 Syifa Sofayanti 24 80,00 24 80,00 28 93,33 26 86,67 26 86,67 28 93,33 86,67 Pertemuan 2 : dr. Fita Ferdiana, Sp.PA
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